Thinking about Canada'’s constitution, which of these options do you prefer? Choose one.

British Gender Age
Columbia| Female Male 18-34 | 35-54 55+
Canada remaining a monarchy 35% 38% 33% 21% 32% 48%
Canada having an elected head of state 34% 29% 39% 35% 32% 34%
| don’t care either way 21% 19% 23% 30% 24% 12%
Not sure 10% 14% 5% 13% 12% 7%




Do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of each of the following people? Choose one for each row.

British Gender Age
Columbia| Female Male 18-34 | 35-54 55+
Very favourable 47% 55% 38% 39% 45% 55%
Moderately favourable 33% 29% 39% 29% 39% 32%
Moderately unfavourable 6% 3% 9% 10% 4% 5%
Prince William, Duke of Cambridge Very unfavourable 3% 2% 5% 3% 4% 2%
| don’t know who this person is 1% 0% 1% 3% 0% 0%
Not sure 9% 11% 8% 17% 8% 5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Very favourable 46% 52% 39% 36% 45% 54%
Moderately favourable 37% 33% 42% 37% 41% 32%
Moderately unfavourable 6% 4% 8% 8% 5% 6%
Catherine, Duchess of Cambridge (formerly Kate Middleton) |Very unfavourable 3% 1% 5% 5% 3% 2%
| don’t know who this person is 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Not sure 8% 9% 6% 15% 6% 5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Very favourable 43% 44% 40% 28% 39% 56%
Moderately favourable 37% 38% 36% 39% 43% 30%
Moderately unfavourable 8% 6% 10% 11% 8% 7%
Queen Elizabeth Il Very unfavourable 5% 3% 8% 8% 5% 3%
| don’t know who this person is 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Not sure 7% 8% 6% 15% 5% 3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Very favourable 28% 28% 28% 24% 25% 33%
Moderately favourable 48% 48% 47% 43% 50% 49%
Moderately unfavourable 12% 10% 14% 14% 14% 9%
Prince Harry Very unfavourable 4% 3% 5% 4% 5% 4%
| don’t know who this person is 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Not sure 9% 11% 6% 16% 7% 5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Very favourable 9% 9% 10% 5% 8% 14%
Moderately favourable 41% 41% 42% 39% 45% 40%
Moderately unfavourable 26% 27% 24% 25% 28% 25%
Prince Charles Very unfavourable 15% 12% 19% 15% 13% 17%
| don’t know who this person is 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1%
Not sure 8% 10% 5% 17% 6% 4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Very favourable 19% 17% 21% 13% 17% 25%
Moderately favourable 45% 50% 39% 37% 49% 45%
Moderately unfavourable 12% 1% 13% 7% 1% 16%
Prince Philip, Duke of Edinburgh Very unfavourable 7% 4% 11% 5% 8% 8%
| don’t know who this person is 4% 3% 5% 9% 3% 1%
Not sure 14% 16% 12% 29% 12% 6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Very favourable 5% 4% 5% 1% 4% 8%
Moderately favourable 29% 30% 28% 29% 26% 31%
Moderately unfavourable 28% 30% 25% 22% 31% 28%
Camilla, Duchess of Cornwall (formerly Parker — Bowles)  |Very unfavourable 25% 21% 29% 20% 25% 28%
| don’t know who this person is 3% 2% 3% 9% 0% 1%
Not sure 12% 13% 10% 20% 13% 5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




In the event Queen Elizabeth Il dies or abdicates, which of these options would you prefer for Canada?

Choose one.

British Gender Age
Columbia| Female Male 18-34 | 35-54 55+
Prince Charles becoming King after Queen Elizabeth II 24% 19% 29% 23% 23% 25%
Prince William becoming King after Queen Elizabeth Il 47% 53% 40% 38% 51% 48%
Neither, there should not be a monarch after Queen Elizabeth | 21% 17% 27% 23% 20% 22%
Not sure 8% 11% 5% 16% 5% 5%




Twenty years from now, do you think Canada will still be a monarchy, or will Canada have an

elected head of state? Choose one.

British Gender Age
Columbia| Female Male 18-34 | 35-54 55+
Canada will definitely still be a monarchy 20% 17% 23% 20% 18% 21%
Canada will probably still be a monarchy 44% 44% 44% 34% 49% 47%
Canada will probably have an elected head of state 20% 21% 18% 24% 16% 20%
Canada will definitely have an elected head of state 3% 2% 4% 2% 4% 3%
Not sure 14% 17% 10% 22% 14% 9%




